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Women / 5 / 9B
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kayla Nguyen738
International

8.550 8.950 9.5509.425 36.475
5 5 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Bradley730
Galaxy

8.750 9.150 9.2008.625 35.725
3 2T 7T 2 2 

2 

Taylor Hoyt736
High Definition

8.850 9.150 8.5758.975 35.550
2 2T 3 10 3 

3 

Molly Zwiebach743
Peninsula

8.900 8.450 8.9009.075 35.325
1 11 2 4T 4 

4 

Paige Ivancich702
Accel

8.600 8.975 8.7508.625 34.950
4 4 7T 8 5 

5 

Lily Madrigal725
Edge

8.400 9.225 8.6508.650 34.925
7 1 6 9 6 

6 

Camree Conroy720
Clovis

8.275 8.700 8.8508.900 34.725
9 7 5 7 7 

7 

Ksenia Rokhline727
Edge

8.100 8.775 9.0508.600 34.525
10 6 9T 3 8 

8 

Sophia Darkes722
Demaray's

8.500 8.350 8.9008.600 34.350
6 12 9T 4T 9 

9 

Riley Rosenberg717
Cal Sports

8.350 8.550 8.4008.575 33.875
8 9T 11 11T 10 

10 

KayLynne Turner713
Byers Roseville

8.075 8.275 8.3008.950 33.600
11T 13 4 13 11 

11 

Theodora Uzozie707
Bay Island

8.075 8.675 8.4008.275 33.425
11T 8 12 11T 12 

12 

Emily Walsh728
Edge

8.050 8.550 8.9007.700 33.200
13 9T 13 4T 13 

13 
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